
 

 
2025-2026 School Closing Calendar 

 
 
❖​ Closed the 4th Friday each month 

 
September(Open Friday September 26th) 
Day of Trumpets: Wednesday September 24, 2025 
 
October(Open Friday October 24th) 
Day of atonement: Friday October 3, 2025 
Feast of Tabernacle: Tuesday October 7, 2025 & 
Wednesday October 15, 2025 
 
November: 
Friday November 28, 2025 
 
December: 
Feast of dedication: Monday December 15, 2025 & 
Tuesday December 23, 2025 
Friday December 26, 2025 
 
January: 
Friday January 23, 2026 
 
February: 
Friday February 27, 2026 
 
March(Tuition for week 3/9-13/2026 due on 3/6/2026) 
Spring Break: Monday March 9- Monday March 16, 2026 
Friday March 27, 2026 
 
April:  
Pesach/Unleavened bread Monday April 13, 2026 & 
Monday April 20, 2026 
Friday April 24, 2026 
 
May: 
Friday May 22, 2026 
 
June: 
Graduation day: June 5, 2026 
Pentecost: Monday June 8, 2026 
Friday June 26, 2026 

 



 

 
July: 
Friday July 24, 2026 
 
August(Tuition for week 8/24-28/2026 due 8/21/2026) 
Monday August 24- Monday  August 31, 2026 
 
*Closed days are subject to change for unforeseen reasons, notices will be given as soon as 
possible. 

 


